
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Arya THEUNISSEN
Olifant
Omloop : D-10B
Afstand : 2470m
Tijd : 0:57:08 (23'08"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ 0:27:31
2. Julie LUYCKX 0:42:20 [1000]

1. 130 00:06:11 169m 36'35"/km
2. 135 00:05:29 00:11:40 214m 25'37"/km
3. 157 00:11:55 00:23:35 348m 34'15"/km
4. 160 00:06:31 00:30:06 207m 31'29"/km
5. 165 00:06:04 00:36:10 282m 21'31"/km
6. 125 00:06:22 00:42:32 284m 22'25"/km
7. 181 00:06:46 00:49:18 390m 17'21"/km
8. 197 00:04:13 00:53:31 261m 16'09"/km
9. 200 00:02:42 00:56:13 142m 19'01"/km

10. 999 00:00:55 00:57:08 104m 8'49"/km
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